
Product WSP RRP

Kitchen Linens
Apron

Double Oven glove
Gauntlet

Hob Cover
pot Grab

Storage Bag
Tea Towel

 
£11.30
£10.60
£6.25
£7.33
£5.42
£8.00
£5.00

 
£26.00
£25.00
£15.00
£18.00
£13.00
£20.00
£12.00

Tote Bags £10.40 £25.00

Velvet Cushions £20.83 £50.00

Price List
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