

Homeware

Price List

Product	WSP	RRP
Kitchen Linens Apron Double Oven glove Gauntlet Hob Cover pot Grab Storage Bag Tea Towel	£11.30 £10.60 £6.25 £7.33 £5.42 £8.00 £5.00	£26.00 £25.00 £15.00 £18.00 £13.00 £20.00 £12.00
Tote Bags	£10.40	£25.00
Velvet Cushions	£20.83	£50.00

info@traceycooper.co.uk 07500838270